

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT



OFFICE:

Municipal Government of Marilao, Bulacan

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDER/S
1	October 9, 2015	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF TWO (2) UNITS FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCON INVERTER TYPE 3.0TR AND ONE (1) UNIT WALL MOUNTED AIRCON INVERTER TYPE 1.5TR AT NEW COMELEC OFFICE AT OLD MUNICIPAL BUILDING	600,000.00	599,149.31	WINDTECH ENERGY CONSERVATION - UNIT 101 10F STATE CENTER 2, ORTIGAS AVE. MANDALUYONG CITY
2	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF PROPOSED PUBLIC CEMETERY AT STA. ROSA I	5,800,000.00	5,734,409.18	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VLLA PRECILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
3	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THREE (3) STOREY NATIONAL OFFICE BUILDING (PH. V) AT PATUBIG	10,000,000.00	9,985,830.92	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VLLA PRECILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
4	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE FINISHING TOUCHES OF DAY CARE AT IBAYO	500,000.00	494,500.00	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - BLK6 LOT15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN
5	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF MATERIALS FOR THE ROAD UPGRADING/CONCRETING AT PATUBIG	663,000.00	658,450.00	CARLIOSH BUILDERS - BLK6 LOT15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN
6	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE FINISHING TOUCHES OF DAY CARE CENTER AT PRENZA II	1,000,000.00	994,018.05	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - BLK6 LOT15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN

7	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE ROAD AND DRAINAGE CANAL UPGRADING AT BISITA AND OUTFALL (JOJO MENDOZA'S AREA) AT NAGBALON	2,000,000.00	1,997,096.98	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VLLA PRECILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
8	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE ROAD CONCRETING AT MA. SOCORRO SUBD. AT ABANGAN NORTE	1,000,000.00	995,489.91	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - BLK6 LOT15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN
9	October 9, 2015	FURNISHING FOR THE SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE PROPOSED ROAD CONCRETING AT CORDERO SUBD. AT LAMBAKIN	800,000.00	797,656.82	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - BLK6 LOT15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN

COMMITTEE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS

MAGTANGGOL C. SAN MIGUEL BAC Chairman

BAC Chairman Municipal Engineer

BAC Member Municipal Treasurer ROSALIÉ'S. VILLADOS BAC Vice Chairman

Muicipal Budget Officer

FROILAN R. ANGELES BAC Member

Municipal Administrator

HERMENEGILDO J. BAUTISTA

BAC Member MPDC



GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT 4TH QUARTER DECEMBER 2015



OFFICE:

Municipal Government of Marilao, Bulacan

REFERENCE NO.	DATE OF BIDDING	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ABC	BID AMOUNT	WINNING BIDDER/S
1	December 11, 2015	PURCHASE OF MEDICINES TO BE USED AT THE RURAL HEALTH UNIT, MARILAO BULACAN	1,650,000.00	1,649,969.50	CARSAM TRADING - JM BUILDING MC ARTHUR HIWAY LOLOMBOY, BOCAUE, BULACAI
2	December 11, 2015	PURCHASE OF MEDICINES TO BE USED AT THE DIALYSIS CENTER	1,350,000.00	1,348,011.00	MEDLANE ENTERPRISES - 199 (BALIUAG BLDG. WEST GRACEPARK CALOOCAN CITY
1	December 22, 2015	COMPLETION OF MULTI-PURPOSE COVERED COURT (INST. OF ROOF) AT HERITAGE HOMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, LOMA DE GATO	2,000,000.00	1,990,687.38	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VILLA PRICILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
2	December 22, 2015	PURCHASE OF THREE (3) UNIT ADDITIONAL	4,200,000.00	4,020,000.00	ADM ARQIZA ENTERPRISES INC. B93 L34 MABUHAY CITY SUBD., CABUYAO CITY, LAGUNA
3	December 22, 2015	CONCRETING OF ROADS IN PLAINVIEW, RAMCAR SUBD., ROXVILLE., CUSTODIO ST. AND SANTIAGO ST., SAOG	1,000,000.00	993,707.73	CARLIOSH BUILDERS - B6 L15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ GUIGUINTO, BULACAN
4	December 22, 2015	ROAD UPGRADING AND CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENT OF DRAINAGE CANAL AT ST. MARTIN SUBD., IBAYO	4,000,000.00	3,996,421.20	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VILLA PRICILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
5	December 22, 2015	RENOVATION/UPGRADING OF TENNIS COURT AT CONSTANTINO SUBD., POBLACION II	2,000,000.00	1,993,309.80	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - B6 L15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ GUIGUINTO, BULACAN

6	December 22, 2015	ROAD CONCRETING AT CRISPULO DELA CRUZ., LOOBAN 2, LOMA DE GATO	2,000,000.00	1,995,424.36	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION - VILLA PRICILLA SUBD., CUTCOT, PULILAN, BULACAN
7	December 22, 2015	ROAD UPGRADING AT ROSAL ST., FAUSTA SUBD., ABANGAN SUR	2,000,000.00	19,990,989.52	MGDR CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING - PULONG BUHANGIN STA. MARIA, BULACAN
8	December 22, 2015	ROAD UPGRADING WITH DRAINAGE CANAL IMOROVEMENT AT BARRIO FIESTA, NAGBALON	1,000,000.00	996,666.14	CARLJOSH BUILDERS - B6 L15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ GUIGUINTO, BULACAN
9	December 22, 2015	UPGRADING OF ROADS AND DRAINAGE CANAL ALONG VITARICH COMPOUND AT ABANGAN SUR	500,000.00	496,398.24	CARLIOSH BUILDERS - B6 L15, GOLDRIDGE ESTATE, STA. CRUZ GUIGUINTO, BULACAN

COMMITTEE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS

MAGTANGGOL E SAN MIGUEL BAC Chairman

Municipal Engineer

BAC Member

Municipal Treasurer

ROSALIE S. VILLADOS

BAC Vice Chairman

Muicipal Budget Officer

FROILAN R. ANGELES

BAC Member

Municipal Administrator

HERMENEGILDO J. BAUTISTA

BAC Member MPDC